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60 Degrees & Sunny 

1 MILE AWARDS LIST 

 

 

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

1 Autumn Brendle       18 Levittown       PA    7:54 

2 Emily Solomon        12 Levittown       PA    8:13 

3 Maggie Zercher       10 Levittown       PA    8:18 

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

1 Evan Kolaris         10 Langhorne       PA    6:37 

2 Roy Cofone           12 Brookfield      CT    6:44 

3 Andrew Lamb          12 Langhorne       PA    8:14 



Place Name Age S City St Time

1 Evan Kolaris 10 M Langhorne PA 6:37

2 Roy Cofone 12 M Brookfield CT 6:44

3 Autumn Brendle 18 F Levittown PA 7:54

4 Emily Solomon 12 F Levittown PA 8:13

5 Andrew Lamb 12 M Langhorne PA 8:14

6 Maggie Zercher 10 F Levittown PA 8:18

7 Briana Worthen 9 F Lumberton NJ 8:19

8 Andy Zercher 47 M Levittown PA 8:21

9 Riley Gosselin 9 F Levittown PA 8:49

10 Hayden Solomon 8 M Levittown PA 8:55

11 Samual Zercher 12 M Levittown PA 9:17

12 Evan Kelly 12 M Levittown PA 9:22

13 Joshua Louella 11 M Langhorne PA 9:47

14 Dustin Mccloskey 13 M 9:48

15 Rayne Cofone 9 F Brookfield CT 9:57

16 Payton Kelly 15 F Levittown PA 10:05

17 Allison Burge 11 F 10:10

18 Scout Murphy 11 F Langhorne PA 10:15

19 Richard Castaldo 52 M Hicksville NY 10:47

20 Amy Nolan 45 F Yardley PA 10:51

21 William Brachman 74 M Morrisville PA 10:52

22 Vanessa Nolan 10 F Yardley PA 10:54

23 Hope Murphy 16 F Langhorne PA 10:57

24 Sarah Louella 6 F Langhorne PA 10:59

25 Matthew Louella 9 M Langhorne PA 11:15

26 Emily Bracey 10 F Levittown PA 11:35

27 Ruby Breig 60 F Bristol PA 11:36

28 Lilli Peace 9 F Washington Crossing PA 11:57

29 Alanno Kelly 8 F Levittown PA 12:13

30 Claire Kelly 5 F Levittown PA 12:51

31 Kiersten Schilk 9 F Langhorne PA 12:51

32 Shelley Deritis 66 F Bensalem PA 12:52

33 Ann Marie Medash 52 F Bensalem PA 13:12

34 Veronica Medash 51 F 14:47

35 Juan Somtavil 54 F Buckingham PA 14:59

36 Vanessa Osborne 54 F Bensalem PA 15:00
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37 Andrea Ashman 46 F Langhorne PA 15:46

38 Ryan Bencivengo 12 M Langhorne PA 16:37

39 Celia Coughlan 47 F Levittown PA 16:45

40 Grace Sanna 40 F Levittown PA 17:00

41 Robert Sanna 40 M Levittown PA 18:46

42 Rob Schilk 43 M Langhorne PA 18:47

43 Bridget Bowes 19 F Holland PA 19:24

44 Peter Bowes 56 M Holland PA 19:35

45 Tom Conners 55 M Levittown PA 19:37

46 Larry Logan 65 M Langhorne PA 21:07

47 Carol Conners 62 F Levittown PA 26:05

48 Joann Medash 49 M Bensalem PA 26:10

49 Carla Charnick 32 F Yardley PA 27:35

50 Jay Charnick 33 M Yardley PA 27:36

51 Bern Gavlick 35 M Langhorne PA 30:00
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FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE 

1 Maggie Kanak         49 Newtown         PA   32:46 

 

MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE 

1 Stephen Hallman      27 Langhorne       PA   28:02 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 13 

    1   143 Mary Lauersen        11 Levittown          PA   51:23  

    2   183 Lizzie Kollock       12 Levittown          PA 1:01:00  

MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 13 

    1    54 Liam Kauffaum        11 Landenberg         PA   40:39  

    2    80 Peyton Seasock       11 Newtown            PA   43:50  

    3   168 Nicholas Medash      11 Bensalem           PA   54:19  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1   154 Rachel Storer        19 Ewing              NJ   52:44  

    2   186 Jessica rigefsky     16 Bensalem           PA 1:02:04  

MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     4 TJ Worthen           15 Lumberton          NJ   29:32  

    2    13 Timothy Lorandeau    14 Yardley            PA   35:10  

    3    91 Garrett Sieger       14                         44:35  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    75 Kaitlin Brady        23 Langhorne          PA   43:24  

    2    93 Reanne Stremus       21 Langhorne          PA   45:07  

    3   120 Heidi Nicklaus       24 East Windsor       NJ   48:11  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1     3 Jason Caporale       22 Langhorne          PA   29:19  

    2    86 Bryan Obarowski      23 Holland            PA   44:09  

    3   103 Mitchell Nicklaus    20 East Windsor       NJ   46:34  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    61 Kristen Griego       25 Furlong            PA   42:04  

    2   108 Stephanie Burke      26 Levittown          PA   47:10  

    3   115 Christine Harrison   27 E.  Greenville     PA   47:35  

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1     2 Jason Devine         29 Feasterville       PA   28:40  

    2    20 Jonathon Lubin       25 Yardley            PA   36:32  

    3   101 Michael Miscewitz    25 Holland            PA   46:16  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    68 Erin Pasowski        34 Yardley            PA   42:44  

    2    89 Rosemary Merkel      31 Langhorne          PA   44:23  

    3   123 kaleena hale         33 Levittown          PA   48:56  



MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    51 Jerry Bresko         33 Ewing              NJ   40:25  

    2   100 Daniel Riley         33 Levittown          PA   46:11  

    3   102 Anthony Smedley      33 Philadelphia       PA   46:21  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    14 Allyson Thompson     35 Holland            PA   35:47  

    2    30 Val Malfara          38 Levittown          PA   37:44  

    3    64 Christy Hagerman     38 Bensalem           PA   42:18  

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     6 Jason Hagerman       39 Bensalem           PA   31:08  

    2     7 Chris Thompson       35 Holland            PA   31:32  

    3     9 William McManus      36 Philadelphia       PA   32:04  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    32 Marlene Ridgway      43 Yardley            PA   37:54  

    2    49 KELLY KOLARIS        40 Langhorne          PA   40:17  

    3    92 Sharon Nocito        41 Levittown          PA   44:35  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    18 Frank Sconzo         40 Ewing              NJ   36:27  

    2    24 Brian Abrams         42 Mercerville        NJ   37:11  

    3    35 Greg Zesinger        40 Huntingdon Valley  PA   38:13  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    74 Michele headley      46 Newportville       PA   43:20  

    2    83 Theresa Prato        48 Philadelphia       PA   43:59  

    3   111 Susan Lynn           49 Levittown          PA   47:19  

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1     5 Richard kanak        47 Newtown            PA   30:57  

    2     8 Matthew Hastings     46 Feasterville       PA   31:54  

    3    19 Michael Baltrush     45 Jenkintown,        PA   36:30  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    37 Jill Leonard         50 Richboro           PA   38:42  

    2    44 Deb Townsend         54 Hatboro            PA   39:58  

    3    66 theresa coughlan     52 Landenberg         PA   42:30  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    10 Daniel Burke         52 Levittown          PA   32:05  

    2    17 James Larson         52 Langhorne          PA   36:19  

    3    21 Joe Boyce            54 Levittown          PA   36:34  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    57 Lorraine Ferber      57 Levittown          PA   40:56  

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    12 Steve Price          55 Bensalem           PA   34:23  

    2    23 Jay Ricco            55 Holland            PA   36:57  

    3    31 George Sengpiel      55 Yardley            PA   37:47  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    94 emily grace          62 Washington Crossin PA   45:14  

    2   140 Mary Ellen Mela      61 Washington Crossin PA   50:54  

    3   177 Larraine Perry       60 Baltimore          MD   55:38  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    33 Bill Schaffling      61 Yardley            PA   37:57  

    2    47 Robert Esterly       65 Levittown          PA   40:09  

    3    67 Michael Borish       61 Warminster         PA   42:38  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1   193 Claire Logan         70 Langhorne          PA 1:55:00  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 – 99 

No Entries 
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Place Name Age S City St Time Pace

1 Stephen Hallman 27 M Langhorne PA 28:02 5:37

2 Jason Devine 29 M Feasterville PA 28:40 5:44

3 Jason Caporale 22 M Langhorne PA 29:19 5:52

4 Tj Worthen 15 M Lumberton NJ 29:32 5:55

5 Richard Kanak 47 M Newtown PA 30:57 6:12

6 Jason Hagerman 39 M Bensalem PA 31:08 6:14

7 Chris Thompson 35 M Holland PA 31:32 6:19

8 Matthew Hastings 46 M Feasterville PA 31:54 6:23

9 William Mcmanus 36 M Philadelphia PA 32:04 6:25

10 Daniel Burke 52 M Levittown PA 32:05 6:25

11 Maggie Kanak 49 F Newtown PA 32:46 6:34

12 Steve Price 55 M Bensalem PA 34:23 6:53

13 Timothy Lorandeau 14 M Yardley PA 35:10 7:02

14 Allyson Thompson 35 F Holland PA 35:47 7:10

15 Tim Miller 37 M Berlin NJ 35:53 7:11

16 Patrick Kelly 38 M Levittown PA 36:00 7:12

17 James Larson 52 M Langhorne PA 36:19 7:16

18 Frank Sconzo 40 M Ewing NJ 36:27 7:18

19 Michael Baltrush 45 M Jenkintown PA 36:30 7:18

20 Jonathon Lubin 25 M Yardley PA 36:32 7:19

21 Joe Boyce 54 M Levittown PA 36:34 7:19

22 Fran Reed 49 M Newtown PA 36:48 7:22

23 Jay Ricco 55 M Holland PA 36:57 7:24

24 Brian Abrams 42 M Mercerville NJ 37:11 7:27

25 Steve Craig 54 M Doylestown PA 37:13 7:27

26 Ronald Rudy 35 M Levittown PA 37:16 7:28

27 Matt Johnson 39 M Levittown PA 37:19 7:28

28 Gary Nolan 46 M Yardley PA 37:26 7:30

29 Michael Hammer 47 M Yardley PA 37:35 7:31

30 Val Malfara 38 F Levittown PA 37:44 7:33

31 George Sengpiel 55 M Yardley PA 37:47 7:34

32 Marlene Ridgway 43 F Yardley PA 37:54 7:35

33 Bill Schaffling 61 M Yardley PA 37:57 7:36

34 Kevin Crail 46 M Jamison PA 37:58 7:36

35 Greg Zesinger 40 M Huntingdon Valley PA 38:13 7:39

36 Shawn Worthen 35 M Lumberton NJ 38:32 7:43
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37 Jill Leonard 50 F Richboro PA 38:42 7:45

38 Paul Murdock 35 M Levittown PA 38:59 7:48

39 Scott Simon 45 M Holland PA 39:13 7:51

40 Todd Search 41 M Morrisville PA 39:16 7:52

41 Kevin Miller 39 M Perkasie PA 39:20 7:52

42 Paul Pickup 50 M Levittown PA 39:32 7:55

43 Rick Heitmann 56 M Langhorne PA 39:41 7:57

44 Deb Townsend 54 F Hatboro PA 39:58 8:00

45 Tyler Murphy 45 M Langhorne PA 40:03 8:01

46 Andy Farbstein 46 M Richboro PA 40:03 8:01

47 Robert Esterly 65 M Levittown PA 40:09 8:02

48 John Nysse 45 M Levittown PA 40:14 8:03

49 Kelly Kolaris 40 F Langhorne PA 40:17 8:04

50 Keith Currie 45 M Cherry Hill NJ 40:21 8:05

51 Jerry Bresko 33 M Ewing NJ 40:25 8:05

52 Justin Bursk 41 M Langhorne PA 40:28 8:06

53 Lauren Karczewski 30 F Levittown PA 40:32 8:07

54 Liam Kauffaum 11 M Landenberg PA 40:39 8:08

55 Jonathan Greenberg 35 M Southampton PA 40:49 8:10

56 Timothy Damiani 42 M Levittown PA 40:53 8:11

57 Lorraine Ferber 57 F Levittown PA 40:56 8:12

58 Norris Turner 49 M Yardley PA 41:24 8:17

59 Robert Lamb 52 M Langhorne PA 41:27 8:18

60 Bill Ricker 59 M Levittown PA 41:49 8:22

61 Kristen Griego 25 F Furlong PA 42:04 8:25

62 Tim Lenihan 59 M Morrisville PA 42:14 8:27

63 Carlos Macedo 43 M Sharonhill PA 42:17 8:28

64 Christy Hagerman 38 F Bensalem PA 42:18 8:28

65 Shawn Mcgowan 48 M Feasterville PA 42:24 8:29

66 Theresa Coughlan 52 F Landenberg PA 42:30 8:30

67 Michael Borish 61 M Warminster PA 42:38 8:32

68 Erin Pasowski 34 F Yardley PA 42:44 8:33

69 Paul Bencivengo 40 M Langhorne PA 42:45 8:33

70 Michael Foehl 44 M Levittown PA 42:47 8:34

71 Edward Sczesniak 44 M Lansdale PA 42:49 8:34

72 Brian Van Sciver 50 M Bensalem PA 42:52 8:35

73 Steven Kolaris 45 M Langhorne PA 43:12 8:39

74 Michele Headley 46 F Newportville PA 43:20 8:40

75 Kaitlin Brady 23 F Langhorne PA 43:24 8:41

76 Vince Matyi 52 M Levittown PA 43:28 8:42

77 Amanda De Lorenzo 38 F Bensalem PA 43:32 8:43

78 Sue Garrabrant 39 F Langhorne PA 43:41 8:45

79 Bert Mahan 58 M Levittown PA 43:47 8:46

80 Peyton Seasock 11 M Newtown PA 43:50 8:46

81 Scott Pecaric 40 M Bordentown NJ 43:54 8:47

82 Mark Bracey 45 M Levittown PA 43:56 8:48

83 Theresa Prato 48 F Philadelphia PA 43:59 8:48



84 Shawn Coughlan 55 M Landenberg PA 44:00 8:48

85 Tricia Graff 39 F Bensalem PA 44:07 8:50

86 Bryan Obarowski 23 M Holland PA 44:09 8:50

87 Raymond Styer 43 M Langhorne PA 44:10 8:50

88 Joann Mazzocchi 53 F Tullytown PA 44:22 8:53

89 Rosemary Merkel 31 F Langhorne PA 44:23 8:53

90 Mary Lou Wilson 50 F Levittown PA 44:26 8:54

91 Garrett Sieger 14 M 44:35 8:55

92 Sharon Nocito 41 F Levittown PA 44:35 8:55

93 Reanne Stremus 21 F Langhorne PA 45:07 9:02

94 Emily Grace 62 F Washington Crossing PA 45:14 9:03

95 Cory Steiner 51 M Yardley PA 45:25 9:05

96 Sara Gosselin 38 F Levittown PA 45:33 9:07

97 Lindsey Goldman 38 F Newtown PA 45:47 9:10

98 Steven Louella 45 M Langhorne PA 45:49 9:10

99 Stephanie Kocherspe 37 F Trevose PA 46:06 9:14

100 Daniel Riley 33 M Levittown PA 46:11 9:15

101 Michael Miscewitz 25 M Holland PA 46:16 9:16

102 Anthony Smedley 33 M Philadelphia PA 46:21 9:17

103 Mitchell Nicklaus 20 M East Windsor NJ 46:34 9:19

104 Roger Seasock 52 M Newtown PA 46:44 9:21

105 Gary Wiley 47 M Langhorne PA 46:49 9:22

106 Charlotte Buglio 50 F Yardley PA 47:05 9:25

107 Sharon Sein 53 F East Greenville PA 47:08 9:26

108 Stephanie Burke 26 F Levittown PA 47:10 9:26

109 Kimberly Greenberg 36 F Southampton PA 47:13 9:27

110 Rich Robinson 59 M Newtown PA 47:16 9:28

111 Susan Lynn 49 F Levittown PA 47:19 9:28

112 Angela Handschumach 35 F Quakertown PA 47:25 9:29

113 Kelli Sendel 35 F Newtown PA 47:29 9:30

114 Syan Maitland 39 F Hulmeville PA 47:33 9:31

115 Christine Harrison 27 F E.  Greenville PA 47:35 9:31

116 Kolrick Greathouse 27 M Annandale On Hudson NY 47:37 9:32

117 Dawn Mullen 46 F Morrisville PA 47:47 9:34

118 Jamie Neiman 40 F Levittown PA 47:49 9:34

119 Melissa Fasse 41 F Bensalem PA 48:02 9:37

120 Heidi Nicklaus 24 F East Windsor NJ 48:11 9:39

121 Stephanie Tolbert 28 F Levittown PA 48:30 9:42

122 Ashley Mazzocchi 26 F Warminster PA 48:54 9:47

123 Kaleena Hale 33 F Levittown PA 48:56 9:48

124 Glenn Stetz 51 M Loveland OH 49:00 9:48

125 Mark Stetz 53 M Durango CO 49:02 9:49

126 Gina Marston 34 F Bristol PA 49:10 9:50

127 Mary Nahorniak 34 F Silver Spring MD 49:14 9:51

128 Miyo Donnelly 20 F Levittown PA 49:16 9:52

129 Brian Donnelly 57 M Levittown PA 49:18 9:52

130 Joe Donnelly 26 M Levittown PA 49:22 9:53



131 Heather Solomon 38 F Levittown PA 49:24 9:53

132 Beth Murphy 45 F Langhorne PA 49:33 9:55

133 Glenn Karczewski 36 M Levittown PA 49:42 9:57

134 Michaela Scurlock 28 F Langhorne PA 49:59 10:00

135 Paul Labance 31 M Levittown PA 50:06 10:02

136 Julie Markert 46 F Bensalem PA 50:24 10:05

137 Sean Moran 38 M Langhorne PA 50:42 10:09

138 John Morel 64 M Newtown PA 50:44 10:09

139 Neil Brown 47 M Langhorne PA 50:47 10:10

140 Mary Ellen Mela 61 F Washington Crossing PA 50:54 10:11

141 Alan Perry 59 M Baltimore MD 51:15 10:15

142 Kelly Quinn 50 F Levittown PA 51:18 10:16

143 Mary Lauersen 11 F Levittown PA 51:23 10:17

144 Hilda Tucubal 41 F Fairless Hills PA 51:30 10:18

145 Lisa Rigefsky 38 F Bensalem PA 51:34 10:19

146 Donna Wolfgang 40 F Newtown PA 51:55 10:23

147 Kelly Killian-Pecar 40 F Bordentown NJ 51:57 10:24

148 Mike Solomon 39 M Levittown PA 51:59 10:24

149 Rob Hoy 56 M Chalfont PA 52:04 10:25

150 Lisa Mumma 43 F Lancaster PA 52:04 10:25

151 Lori Riley 41 F Levittown PA 52:07 10:26

152 Michael Burke 58 M Levittown PA 52:17 10:28

153 Brian Morris 16 M Levittown PA 52:40 10:32

154 Rachel Storer 19 F Ewing NJ 52:44 10:33

155 Leanne Storer 45 F Ewing NJ 52:48 10:34

156 Heather Kelly 36 F Levittown PA 52:50 10:34

157 Marissa Pacitto 20 F Langhorne PA 52:54 10:35

158 Joanna Novak 28 F Langhorne PA 52:56 10:36

159 George Mcclellan 66 M Bensalem PA 53:01 10:37

160 Robin Wagner 49 F Doylestown PA 53:01 10:37

161 John Patrick 49 M Levittown PA 53:04 10:37

162 Allyson Lloret 31 F Newtown PA 53:07 10:38

163 Theresa Russo 21 F Fairless Hills PA 53:19 10:40

164 Taylor Kreiling 24 F Bensalem PA 53:20 10:40

165 Janet Russo 30 F Levittown PA 53:37 10:44

166 Kendra Logan Moran 36 F Langhorne PA 53:43 10:45

167 Courtney Capriotti 42 F Levittown PA 53:55 10:47

168 Nicholas Medash 11 M Bensalem PA 54:19 10:52

169 Jonathan Medash 15 M Bensalem PA 54:20 10:52

170 Jennifer Brennan 43 F Levittown PA 54:53 10:59

171 Jacquelyn Catalini 30 F Morrisville PA 54:58 11:00

172 Michael Catalini 30 M Morrisville PA 54:59 11:00

173 Jim Schu 50 M Levittown PA 55:01 11:01

174 Anne-Marie Nalence 52 F Richboro PA 55:05 11:01

175 Kristie Mrozicki 37 F Bordentown NJ 55:10 11:02

176 Robin Hrin 53 F Yardley PA 55:31 11:07

177 Larraine Perry 60 F Baltimore MD 55:38 11:08



178 Debbie Burns 51 F Ivyland PA 56:47 11:22

179 Denise Manley 43 F Newtown PA 58:47 11:46

180 Shannon Higgins 21 F Levittown PA 59:20 11:52

181 Kelly Krier 40 F Lansdale PA 1:00:00 12:00

182 Geoff Wyher 33 M Philadelphia PA 1:00:00 12:00

183 Lizzie Kollock 12 F Levittown PA 1:01:00 12:12

184 Vincent Deritis 65 M Bensalem PA 1:01:00 12:12

185 Sarah Dippolito 33 F Bensalem PA 1:02:00 12:24

186 Jessica Rigefsky 16 F Bensalem PA 1:02:04 12:25

187 Issiah Gordon 19 M Philadelphia PA 1:03:00 12:36

188 Alyssa Hujber 29 F Levittown PA 1:04:00 12:48

189 Colleen Luchko 34 F Langhorne PA 1:05:22 13:05

190 Janie Coughlin 24 F Bensalem PA 1:05:30 13:06

191 Lauren Pitonyak 26 F Bensalem PA 1:09:00 13:48

192 Kenton Logan 38 M Langhorne PA 1:55:00 23:00

193 Claire Logan 70 F Langhorne PA 1:55:00 23:00

194 June Artman 68 F Langhorne PA 1:55:00 23:00
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